3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:25 p.m.

3:25-3:45 p.m.

3:45-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:15 p.m.

4:15-4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

EMORY ‘ Faculty Council

UNIVERSITY

Emory University Faculty Council
Convocation Hall, Room 208
November 12, 2019
3:00-4:30 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome
Ani B. Satz, Chair

Approval of Consent Agenda
October 29, 2019 Minutes

Update on Class and Labor Il/Toward Faculty Eminence
Tim Holbrook, Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs

Update on Master Planning
David Payne, Associate Vice President, Planning and Engagement
Robin Morey, Vice President and Chief Planning Officer

Faculty Council Hearing Committee Report
Aryeh Stein, Chair and Professor of Global Health, Rollins School of
Public Health

Follow-up: Research Administration
Round table discussion with invited faculty research leaders

Executive Session

Adjournment



