



Emory University Faculty Council Convocation Hall, Room 208 November 12, 2019 3:00-4:30 p.m.

Agenda

3:00 p.m.	Welcome Ani B. Satz, Chair
3:00-3:05 p.m.	Approval of Consent Agenda October 29, 2019 Minutes
3:05-3:25 p.m.	Update on Class and Labor II/Toward Faculty Eminence <i>Tim Holbrook, Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs</i>
3:25-3:45 p.m.	Update on Master Planning David Payne, Associate Vice President, Planning and Engagement Robin Morey, Vice President and Chief Planning Officer
3:45-3:55 p.m.	Faculty Council Hearing Committee Report Aryeh Stein, Chair and Professor of Global Health, Rollins School of Public Health
3:55-4:15 p.m.	Follow-up: Research Administration Round table discussion with invited faculty research leaders
4:15-4:30 p.m.	Executive Session
4:30 p.m.	Adjournment